Scrip Code : 531395
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2011

No. of partly
Partly paid-up shares paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Shareholding Pattern

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and

convertible securities

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD.

0
No. of
outstanding
securities
0

3873000

No. of Total No.
Category of Shareholder Shareholders

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided
Family

Bodies Corporate

Any Others (Specify)

Directors/Promoters & their
Relatives & Friends

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Hindu Undivided Families
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

15

15

17

991

26

1041

1041

1056

644300

20000

1377300

1377300

2041600

2041600

62409

650981

1115600

2410

2410

1831400

1831400

3873000

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible

securities

warrants

Total No. of Shares
held in
Dematerialized Form

621000

1377300

1377300

1998300

1998300

12409

83846

2410

2410

98665

98665

2096965

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter Ending : September 2011
Date End : 30 Sep 2011

As a % of total no. of shares of the

company

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company assuming full conversion of the

convertible securities

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the

0.00

0.00

Total Shareholding as

company assuming full conversion of

warrants

0.00

0.00

Shares pledged or

a % of Total No. of otherwise
Shares encumbered
As a
As a % of As a % of Number % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) of shares  No. of
Shares

16.64 16.64 0 0.00
0.52 0.52 0 0.00
35.56 35.56 0 0.00
35.56 35.56 0 0.00
52.71 52.71 0 0.00
52.71 52.71 0 0.00
1.61 1.61 0 0.00
16.81 16.81 0 0.00
28.80 28.80 0 0.00
0.06 0.06 0 0.00
0.06 0.06 0 0.00
47.29 47.29 0 0.00
47.29 47.29 0 0.00
100.00 100.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00



(1) Promoter and Promoter

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Group

(2) Public 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Total (A)+(B)+(C) 1056 3873000 2096965 0.00 100.00 0 0.00

Shar eholding Pattern
PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD
Scrip Code : 531395 Quarter ending : September 2011

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Total shares

(including
underlying
shares
Details of convertible S (1)
Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants 37 conversion of
securities
warrants and
convertible
securities) as
Nﬁmeh(’flghe a % of diluted
Shareholder share capital
As a %
As a % of total As a % total
0 Number number Number of number of
As a % of grand total . .
As a of of convertible convertible
grand total (A)+(B)+(C) . o
(A)+(B)+(C) percentage of sub- warrants warrants securities securities of
held of the held the same
clause (1)(a) same class
class
Satwant
1 Singh Bhullar 2,500 0.06 0 0.00 0.00
2 Kiran Gupta 2,500 0.06 0 0.00 0.00
Naresh
3 Chand Gupta 3,000 0.08 0 0.00 0.00
4 Krishna Devi 7,000 0.18 0 0.00 0.00
5 Syoga Ram 8,300 0.21 0 0.00 0.00
6 Vivek Gupta 10,475 0.27 0 0.00 0.00
7 Rajev Gupta 10,475 0.27 0 0.00 0.00
8 gig?;ka 44,500 115 0 0.00 0.00
9 Prem Lata 48,500 1.25 0 0.00 0.00
10 Rekha Gupta 53,500 1.38 0 0.00 0.00
11 Zﬂgﬁ‘;’ Sain 4 24500 1225 0 0.00 0.00
12 Rajev Gupta 6,09,750 15.74 0 0.00 0.00
13 Vivek Gupta 7,46,600 19.28 0 0.00 0.00
14 gﬁ\f_i"p"” 10,000 026 0 0.00 0.00
Padam
15 Leasecridits 10,000 0.26 0 0.00 0.00
Pvt Ltd
Total 20,41,600 52.71 0 0.00 0.00

Shar eholding Pattern

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD

Scrip Code : 531395 Quarter ending : September 2011

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities Total shares (including
Shares as underlying shares

9 As a % total % w.r.t total as;uming full
M 40 I L Number > Number of > conversion of warrants
Shareholder No. of number of . number of :
of convertible " and convertible

Shares warrants warrants of securities convertible i % of

held the same held securities of the Zﬁcgndlei) asa 9t0|

class same class itag=tel SNElE CEfgiE!

1 Gulshan 65200 1.68

Kumar



Ashwani

2 Kumar Sood 63400 1.64
3 Renu Bala 61500 1.59
4 Rakesh Kumar 61200 1.58
5 Eﬁﬂ‘:rer 61100 1.58
6 Sunil Kumar 60000 1.55
7 Rajiv Kumar 57400 1.48
8 Sanjay Kumar 56000 1.45
9 Banarsi Lal 55000 1.42
10  Poonam Rani 54800 1.41
11  Sunil Dhawan 52900 1.37
12  Seema Rani 50100 1.29
13  Neetu Rani 50100 1.29
14  Morepen 50000 1.29

Finance Ltd
15 HariOm 49000 1.27
16  Archana 47600 1.23
17  Shakuntala 45000 1.16

Devi
18  Madan 40300 1.04
19  Krishan 39000 1.01

Total 1019600 26.33

Shareholding Pattern
PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD
Scrip Code : 531395 Quarter ending : September 2011

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD
Scrip Code : 531395 Quarter ending : September 2011

Details of Locked-in Shares

- [v)
Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Locked-in Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares
1 Nil

0.00
Total 0.00
Shareholding Pattern
PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD
Scrip Code : 531395 Quarter ending : September 2011

Details of Locked-in Shares

- 0,
Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Locked-in Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares
1 Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



Shar eholding Pattern

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD

Scrip Code : 531395 Quarter ending : September 2011

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

No. of Shares

Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, No. of Outstanding Underlvin Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of
GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs ying Total No. of Shares
Outstanding DRs
1 Nil 0.00
Total 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD
Scrip Code : 531395 Quarter ending : September 2011

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total
number of shares.

No. of Shares
Name of the DR Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of

Holder SDRs, etc.) Outstanding Total No. of Shares
DRs

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



