	0		nullig i allerit				
		PADAM CC	OTTON YARNS LTD.				
Scrip Code : 531395 Date Begin : 01 Jul 2011						Ending : Sep Date End :	
Partly paid-up shares		No. of partly aid-up shares	As a % of total no partly paid-up sha		As a % of tota	al no. of shar company	es of the
Held by promoter/promoter group			0	0.00			0.00
held by public			0	0.00			0.00
Total			0	0.00			0.00
Outstanding convertible secu	rities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no outstanding conver securities		As a % of tota ompany assum conver		ersion of the
Held by promoter/promoter group			0	0.00			0.0
held by public			0	0.00			0.0
Total			0	0.00			0.0
Warrants	١	No. of warrant	As a % of total no warrants	. of	As a % of tota company assu		
Held by promoter/promoter group			0	0.00			0.0
held by public			0	0.00		0.00	
Total			0	0.00			0.0
Total Paid-up capital of the compar assuming full conversion of warrar convertible securities	ny nts and	38730	00				
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	a % of ⁻	areholding as Fotal No. of hares	othe	ledged or rwise nbered
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	9	644300	621000	16.64	16.64	0	0.0
Bodies Corporate	2	20000	0	0.52	0.52	0	0.0
Any Others (Specify)	4	1377300	1377300	35.56	35.56	0	0.0
Directors/Promoters & their Relatives & Friends	4	1377300	1377300	35.56	35.56	0	0.0
Sub Total	15	2041600	1998300	52.71	52.71	0	0.0
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	15	2041600	1998300	52.71	52.71	0	0.0
(B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions							
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	17	62409	12409	1.61	1.61	0	0.0
	.,	02100	12100	1.01	1.01		0.0

Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	991	650981	83846	16.81	16.81	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	26	1115600	0	28.80	28.80	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	7	2410	2410	0.06	0.06	0	0.00
Hindu Undivided Families	7	2410	2410	0.06	0.06	0	0.00
Sub Total	1041	1831400	98665	47.29	47.29	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	1041	1831400	98665	47.29	47.29	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	1056	3873000	2096965	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	1056	3873000	2096965	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD

Scrip Code : 531395

Quarter ending : September 2011

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

SI.No.	Name of the Shareholder	Details of	f Shares held		Encumbered s	hares (*)	Details o	f warrants		convertible Irities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
		No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	Satwant Singh Bhullar	2,500	0.06	0	0.00	0.00					
2	Kiran Gupta	2,500	0.06	0	0.00	0.00					
3	Naresh Chand Gupta	3,000	0.08	0	0.00	0.00					
4	Krishna Devi	7,000	0.18	0	0.00	0.00					
5	Syoga Ram	8,300	0.21	0	0.00	0.00					
6	Vivek Gupta	10,475	0.27	0	0.00	0.00					
7	Rajev Gupta	10,475	0.27	0	0.00	0.00					
8	Radhika Gupta	44,500	1.15	0	0.00	0.00					
9	Prem Lata	48,500	1.25	0	0.00	0.00					
10	Rekha Gupta	53,500	1.38	0	0.00	0.00					
11	Padam Sain Gupta	4,74,500	12.25	0	0.00	0.00					
12	Rajev Gupta	6,09,750	15.74	0	0.00	0.00					
13	Vivek Gupta	7,46,600	19.28	0	0.00	0.00					
14	PRV Export Pvt Ltd Padam	10,000	0.26	0	0.00	0.00					
15	Leasecridits Pvt Ltd	10,000	0.26	0	0.00	0.00					
	Total	20,41,600	52.71	0	0.00	0.00					

Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTTO	ON YARNS LTD
Scrip Code : 531395	Quarter ending : September 2011

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

		Shares as		Details	of warrants	Details of con	vertible securities	Total shares (including underlying shares	
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	% of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	Gulshan Kumar	65200	1.68						

2	Ashwani Kumar Sood	63400	1.64		
3	Renu Bala	61500	1.59		
4	Rakesh Kumar	61200	1.58		
5	Rajinder Kumar	61100	1.58		
6	Sunil Kumar	60000	1.55		
7	Rajiv Kumar	57400	1.48		
8	Sanjay Kumar	56000	1.45		
9	Banarsi Lal	55000	1.42		
10	Poonam Rani	54800	1.41		
11	Sunil Dhawan	52900	1.37		
12	Seema Rani	50100	1.29		
13	Neetu Rani	50100	1.29		
14	Morepen Finance Ltd	50000	1.29		
15	Hari Om	49000	1.27		
16	Archana	47600	1.23		
17	Shakuntala Devi	45000	1.16		
18	Madan	40300	1.04		
19	Krishan	39000	1.01		
	Total	1019600	26.33		

PADAM COTTO	ON YARNS LTD
Scrip Code : 531395	Quarter ending : September 2011

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD					
Scrip Code : 531395	Quarter ending : September 2011				

Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTT	ON YARNS LTD
Scrip Code : 531395	Quarter ending : September 2011

Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD

Scrip Code : 531395	Quarter ending : September 2011

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00
	Total			0.00

Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD	
Scrip Code : 531395	Quarter ending : September 2011

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

SI. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
	Total			0.00